
 
 

FINAL EXAMINATION DATESHEET 
(CLASSES : V - IX & XI)  

 

DAY & DATE V VI VII VIII IX XI 

20.02.23 (Monday) Hindi Sans/French English Science English Phy / Accts / Pol Sci. 

22.02.23 (Wednesday) English Social Science Sans/French English -- -- 

23.02.23 (Thursday) -- -- -- -- Hindi/Sanskrit/French English 

24.02.23 (Friday) Science G.K./V.E. G.K./V.E. G.K./V.E. -- -- 

28.02.2023 (Tuesday) Social Studies Science Social Science Hindi 
Mathematics/ 

Comp App 
Chem./ B.St/ IP / Entre / History 

02.03.2023 (Thursday) ICT/AI English Hindi IT/AI/Coding -- -- 

03.03.2023 (Friday) GK/VE -- -- -- Science Bio / CS / AI / Eco / Painting 

06.03.2023 (Monday) Mathematics Mathematics Science Social Science AI/FMM/H.Sc -- 

10.03.2023 (Friday) Sanskrit IT/AI/Coding Mathematics Sans/French Social Science 
Maths / Psycho / Legal Std 

/H.Sc / Phy Edu. 

13.03.2023 (Monday) -- Hindi IT/AI/Coding Mathematics -- -- 
 

NOTE: 
 

 The reporting time for students on all Examination days (20 Feb to 13 Mar, 2023) is 07:50 AM   

EXAMINATION HOURS : 08:15  TO 11:30 AM 
 

 Buses will be plying on all routes  to drop the students post examination. Parents of students using vans/private transport for commuting to school, must make their own arrangements 
to pick up the students latest by 11:45 AM. 

 

 Wearing of Identity Card and proper School Uniform is mandatory.  No entry will be given to the students inside the examination hall failing to comply the Code of Conduct for students.  
 

 The dates between two exams are to be treated as Preparatory offs. 
 

 The answer scripts will be shown to the students of Classes V to IX & XI on 18 Mar, 2023 (Saturday).   

 

 FINAL PTM*:   IX & XI      23 Mar, 2023 (Thursday)  Timings  :  08.00 – 11.00 a.m.    

V - VIII      25 Mar, 2023 (Saturday)  Timings  :  08.00 – 11.00 a.m  
 

Answer scripts will be handed over to the parents by the Class Teachers along with the Report Card. 

 Practicals for Class XI will be held from 13 to 17 Mar, 2023. 
 Books and other Stationery material for Classes IX & XI for the new academic session will be made available from 18.03.2023 on all days including Sundays on the following address.   

Kindly stick to the book list as prescribed by the school available on website.   LAKSHAY BOOK DISTRIBUTOR, PLOT NO. 33-A, SHOP NO. 13, SECTOR – 23, NOIDA 
 

 COMPARTMENT EXAM AND RESULTS 
 

CLASSES DATES OF EXAMINATION RESULT DECLARATION DATE OF JOINING THE  NEW SESSION FOR COMPARTMENTAL CASES 

V - IX  & XI 01, 03 & 04 April, 2023 07 April, 2023 (Friday) 10 Apr, 2023 (Monday) 
 

 THE NEW ACADEMIC SESSION FOR CLS X & XII COMMENCES W.E.F. 20 MAR, 2023 (MONDAY) AND FOR CLASSES V – IX FROM 03 APR, 2023 (MONDAY) 
 

*Parents are requested to adhere to the timings in view of the school being centre for Board Exams on 23 & 25 March, 2023. 
 
 

Date : 16 Jan, 2023                      Asha Prabhakar 
                  (Principal) 


